
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 03/13/2025 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 9:13:42 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 3/6/2025 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 3/12/2025 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000016,2 CPO,0211,GSD2500000010,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg. 84 Low Pressure Boiler Removal
and Replacement

TRUETECH MECHANICAL LLC 02/04/2025 03/11/2025 59,900.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2500000010,1 CMA,0313,DEP2500000013,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

DLR Bulk Small Truck Lime & Soda Ash
Briquettes

AQUAFIX SYSTEMS INC 01/08/2025 03/07/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000036,2 CMA,0803,DOT2500000022,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Crane Inspection Services IIA LIFTING SERVICES INC 02/04/2025 03/06/2025 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2500000011,1 CPO,1400,AGR2500000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Fertilizer for State Farms AG WHOLESALE LLC 02/05/2025 03/06/2025 75,071.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

